
18” x 24” PARTY PIZZA 
24 square slices

Get a discount when you have a Peppino’s pizza party!

Average Pizza Party 
3-5 pizzas, save 5%

Big Pizza Party 
6-8 pizzas, save 10%

Giant Pizza Party 
9+ pizzas, save 15%

Comes with your choice of 
homemade pizza sauce or 
homemade Ranch dressing. Half tray 
two (6-oz) cups, full tray four (6-oz) 
cups. + Extra sauce 6-oz 1.50

BREAD STICKS
Fluffy Garlic Bread Sticks 

Half Tray
(8-10 ppl)

13.75

Full Tray
(18-20 ppl)

27.50 

Cheese

24.16

22.89

21.62

Per  
Topping

2.77

2.63

2.48
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WE CATER!

DeWitt (517) 668-6181 • Grand Ledge (517) 925-8599 • East Lansing (517) 220-2840

Invite us to your party
and we’ll bring the food.

PLEASE NOTE: A minimum 1-7 day notice may
be required. Please call the catering coordinator 
at your local Peppino’s for details. All prices are for 
pick-up only. Delivery is available for an additional 
charge.

OVEN BAKED
WINGS  > > > >
Buffalo, Honey Garlic, 
Hot, BBQ or Rotisserie
+ Extra sauce 6-oz 2.00

Boneless or 
Traditional Wings 
45-Piece     49.99 
90-Piece     94.99

Homemade Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Italian, Caesar,
Thousand Island, French, Raspberry Vinaigrette

SALADS 
Garden Salad  
Caesar Salad 
Chef Salad  
Antipasto Salad 
Maddalena’s Salad
+ Add grilled chicken to
any salad

Half Tray
(8-10 ppl)

19.99 

19.99    

29.99 

29.99 

32.99 
9.50

Full Tray
(18-20 ppl)

37.50

36.50

54.99

54.99

59.99
19.00

Comes with your choice of dressing. Half tray 
two (6-oz) cups, full tray four (6-oz) cups.
+ Extra dressing 6-oz 2.00

ITALIAN DINNERS

Spaghetti
Our homemade marinara sauce, seasoned 
with garlic and herbs, over spaghetti 
noodles and finished with Romano cheese

Lasagna
Layers of pasta, our homemade meat sauce 
and ricotta cheese topped with freshly 
shredded mozzarella cheese and light 
dusting of Romano cheese 

Cheese Ravioli
Spinach/cheese blend ravioli stirred into 
our homemade tomato cream or marinara 
sauces and baked with a sprinkling of 
Romano cheese

Fettuccine Alfredo
A classic favorite! Fettuccine pasta combined 
with our rich homemade Alfredo sauce and 
baked under a butter breadcrumb crust

Penne with Tomato Cream
Penne pasta coated in our homemade 
tomato cream sauce and covered with 
lightly grated Romano cheese 

+   Add grilled chicken, homemade meatballs
or our homemade Italian sausage

+  Substitute our homemade meat
sauce for marinara or tomato cream

+ Add baked mozzarella cheese

Half 
Tray

(8-10 ppl)

34.75

47.25

42.25

44.75 

39.75 

9.50

6.50

3.25

Full 
Tray

(18-20 ppl)

64.50 

89.50

79.50

84.50 

74.50 

19.00

13.00

6.50

More Than Pizza




